

Consolidated income statement

for the year ended 31 December 2006
(Expressed in Renminbi thousands)

	Note	2006 RMB'000	2005 RMB'000
Revenue	4 & 13	15,246,277	10,826,214
Cost of sales		(10,831,119)	(8,415,668)
Gross profit		4,415,158	2,410,546
Other revenue	5	284,792	109,827
Other net income/(loss)	5	4,832	(4,347)
Selling and marketing costs		(1,148,672)	(832,756)
Administrative expenses		(497,683)	(368,541)
Profit from operations		3,058,427	1,314,729
Finance costs	6(a)	(540,221)	(447,442)
Share of profits of associates		3,177	3,722
Profit before taxation	6	2,521,383	871,009
Income tax	7(a)	(656,617)	(315,876)
Profit for the year		1,864,766	555,133
Attributable to:			
Equity shareholders of the Company	10	1,482,795	385,832
Minority interests		381,971	169,301
Profit for the year		1,864,766	555,133
Dividends payable to equity shareholders of the Company attributable to the year:			
Final dividend proposed after the balance sheet date	11	251,136	87,898
Earnings per share			
Basic	12	RMB1.18	RMB0.31
Diluted		N/A	N/A

The notes on pages 94 to 162 form part of these financial statements.